This edition replaces all previous issues.
Availability, errors and specifi cation subject to change without notice.
Time Delay Relays
Plug-in Time Delay Relays
• RS Series
• C Series
• CX Series
RS 121 RS 121.P RS 121.R

cm
Ordering no.
Ordering example
Timer RS 122-M/ATX
Socket C11A
Function (page✹)
.
System socket C11A
Figure: with plug-in neutral conductor
connector C-A2 (standard delivery).
Diagram
Connection
with socket C11A
Universal Cycle Timer
• pulse or interval start
• Time range 0,1s-30min
• 2 change-over contacts
Universal Cycle Timer
• pulse or interval start
• Time range: pulse 0,1s-30min
interval 0,1min-30h
• 2 change-over contacts
Universal Cycle Timer
• pulse or interval start
• Time range 0,1min-30h
• 2 change-over contacts
Cycle Timer
Field proven since many years.
The plug-in timer series from comat
for highest quality requirements and
unattained versatile operation.
Triggering Triggering
Time range
Repeat Cycle Timer
RS 321 RS 521 RS 41-M
RS 321/ ....
0,1s-15min
s; min
RS 521/ .... RS 41-M/ ....
50/60Hz
AC/DC
DC 10%
E
RS 321, 521
RS 41
11
5A 250VAMAX 6A 250VA5A 250VA
0,01s-99,9h
s; min; h
AC
UC
10
9 8 7 5 3 4
22243234
11
31
6
21
1
18 16
15
28 26
25
A2 A1
2
R
+
PNP
NPN
3 4
+
1